FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

FanY
\L7

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questiomable data by following
it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-106 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOOATE WELL CORREOTLY . .

Company or Operator N Address T
-..Berkahire_.Bfeoass;....et..al....Well No......2 inNeE. of N.E.& Sec........ 19 N
R.QE . ,N. M. P. M,,..... Wildeat Field, ...... Torrence e County.
well is.... 660 feet south of the North line and..... 600 feet west of the East line of.... NsWe _$,5ec. 19
If State land the oil and gas lease is NO...o.coemeeeee.... Assignment No....

If patented land the owner is................ Berkshire Bros. ... .. , Address..istancis, New Mexico
If Government land the permittee s ... ..., s AAAress.. ..o
The Lessee is............ Lloyd Croslim .. ... . ... \ Address...le!lhm.pk....lmﬂn .......................
Drilling commenced............ =28 19.9Q. . Drilling was completed 12 =8 10.50
Name of drilling contractor............. Wasson 0Oil Company. . ... , Address...Big Spring, Texas .
Elevation above sea level at top of casing......QM02. .. .. feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until............. May be released now. .. 19 e

No. 1, from.......... None to....... . NO. 4, FTOM.emoeeeeeeeeee to
No. 2, from 0 No. 5, from........... . 7 TR
No. 3, from JUSUR |7+ USROS No. 6, from..........ooioie. b0 s

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from 28 e, 7. 310 (1) S
No. 2, from..... R B0 SNSRI
No. 3, from e D0 BB e
No. 4, from e mttemmcaeaeassemeaeeemmeeeessmmneeseeaon: to wofeet. L
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT | THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED

SIZE PER FOOT PER IRCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM T0 PURPOSE

103" | Lo# 8 11 | 3290 Bottom slizhtly beveled and cemented with
129 |secks of cement from top to bottom.
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
BZELOT | G2l OF | whERE sET | SO SACKS METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY ' AMOUNT OF MUD USED
8-3/4i None
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material . Wood .. ... Length.. 8 Fhe ... Depth Set... 29 Fte ..
Adapters — Material. ... B2 et e S
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED o OSIVE OR QUANTITY DATE R Ta, SEor | DEPTH OLEANED 0UT
None
Results of shooting or B o
RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS NORE

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet t0. e, feet, and from.......... feet tO.ooml feet
Cable tools were used from feet 1Ol feet, and from. ... feet to .o feeu
PRODUCTION
Put to producing v 190
The production of the first 24 hours was..........ccooooiomeeeereii. barrels of fluid of which.................... Y6 WaS Oil} oo, %
emulsion; ... % water; and............oco...... % sediment. GIavity, B e eeoeeeee e ee oo
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hOUrs........ooooooicoiiie Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. 0f 88S....cooeooeeoeoeeeeee
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. In........ooe
EMPLOYEES
........................... , Driller et eeernenn ey, Driller
...................................... , Driller ... SRRSO UNUURRUURRTRRIRTD & ) v 1 ) (-5
. FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1lth
day of. December . 1050
7 i Y 4k LCUISE ATy Position.... Field Supt.
Xl | AL Netary Publig, Stephens Co, Tex T , T
' T o7 Notary Public Representing..¥a.. e Yilbreath & k., 0, Spears

June 1951

My Commission eXpires............. . o 2 e Address.......l XL NNy P




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

28

160
175
220
310
327
329
331
385
Lo
490

760

840
1200
1236
1260
1300
1305
1420
1430
1475
1500
1605

1715
1740
1790
1840
1880
1900
1980
2480
2615
2620

Surhce‘

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

Tq

28
6
126
15
us
90
17
2

2
Sk
25
80
15

255
80

tal Depth

FORMATION

Clay

Clay & gravel

Sand & gravel

Sandy red shale

Sand

Sand, gravel with shale streaks
Sticky red shale

Lime

Red shale Set surface pipe at 329!
Sandy shale with lime streaks :
Lime

Lime shells

Red shale

Red bed

lime sandy

Red shale

Red shale

Lime

Sandy red shale

fhite lime

ded bed

Lime hard

Hgd shale

Line

Red Bed

Lime

Lime shells & red shale
Lime

Red shale Bentonite & Gyp
Lime

Red bed

Hard Lime

Red shale

Lime

Lime porous

Lime very hard

Lime dolomitic




